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70.0 0 0 0.0% 49.5 29 242 11.3%

69.5 0 0 0.0% 49.0 24 266 12.5%

69.0 0 0 0.0% 48.5 29 295 13.8%

68.5 0 0 0.0% 48.0 26 321 15.0%

68.0 0 0 0.0% 47.5 25 346 16.2%

67.5 0 0 0.0% 47.0 30 376 17.6%

67.0 0 0 0.0% 46.5 39 415 19.4%

66.5 0 0 0.0% 46.0 29 444 20.8%

66.0 0 0 0.0% 45.5 35 479 22.4%

65.5 0 0 0.0% 45.0 32 511 23.9%

65.0 0 0 0.0% 44.5 36 547 25.6%

64.5 0 0 0.0% 44.0 38 585 27.4%

64.0 0 0 0.0% 43.5 35 620 29.0%

63.5 0 0 0.0% 43.0 30 650 30.4%

63.0 0 0 0.0% 42.5 38 688 32.2%

62.5 2 2 0.1% 42.0 39 727 34.1%

62.0 0 2 0.1% 41.5 37 764 35.8%

61.5 1 3 0.1% 41.0 40 804 37.7%

61.0 2 5 0.2% 40.5 51 855 40.0%

60.5 1 6 0.3% 40.0 36 891 41.7%

60.0 2 8 0.4% 39.5 39 930 43.6%

59.5 3 11 0.5% 39.0 39 969 45.4%

59.0 3 14 0.7% 38.5 41 1,010 47.3%

58.5 2 16 0.7% 38.0 51 1,061 49.7%

58.0 5 21 1.0% 37.5 48 1,109 51.9%

57.5 4 25 1.2% 37.0 51 1,160 54.3%

57.0 9 34 1.6% 36.5 38 1,198 56.1%

56.5 3 37 1.7% 36.0 35 1,233 57.8%

56.0 7 44 2.1% 35.5 34 1,267 59.3%

55.5 12 56 2.6% 35.0 34 1,301 60.9%

55.0 16 72 3.4% 34.5 35 1,336 62.6%

54.5 16 88 4.1% 34.0 31 1,367 64.0%

54.0 11 99 4.6% 33.5 40 1,407 65.9%

53.5 10 109 5.1% 33.0 40 1,447 67.8%

53.0 9 118 5.5% 32.5 31 1,478 69.2%

52.5 7 125 5.9% 32.0 29 1,507 70.6%

52.0 14 139 6.5% 31.5 23 1,530 71.7%

51.5 18 157 7.4% 31.0 26 1,556 72.9%

51.0 14 171 8.0% 30.5 23 1,579 74.0%

50.5 25 196 9.2% 30.0 33 1,612 75.5%
50.0 17 213 10.0% 29.5 34 1,646 77.1%
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29.0 21 1,667 78.1% 12.5 1 2,101 98.4%

28.5 32 1,699 79.6% 12.0 6 2,107 98.7%

28.0 29 1,728 80.9% 11.5 2 2,109 98.8%

27.5 25 1,753 82.1% 11.0 4 2,113 99.0%

27.0 19 1,772 83.0% 10.5 2 2,115 99.1%

26.5 26 1,798 84.2% 10.0 1 2,116 99.1%

26.0 19 1,817 85.1% 9.5 2 2,118 99.2%

25.5 21 1,838 86.1% 9.0 2 2,120 99.3%

25.0 17 1,855 86.9% 8.5 0 2,120 99.3%

24.5 23 1,878 88.0% 8.0 2 2,122 99.4%

24.0 20 1,898 88.9% 7.5 2 2,124 99.5%

23.5 20 1,918 89.8% 7.0 1 2,125 99.5%

23.0 9 1,927 90.3% 6.5 3 2,128 99.7%

22.5 17 1,944 91.1% 6.0 2 2,130 99.8%

22.0 10 1,954 91.5% 5.5 0 2,130 99.8%

21.5 13 1,967 92.1% 5.0 0 2,130 99.8%

21.0 9 1,976 92.6% 4.5 0 2,130 99.8%

20.5 11 1,987 93.1% 4.0 1 2,131 99.8%

20.0 10 1,997 93.5% 3.5 0 2,131 99.8%

19.5 11 2,008 94.1% 3.0 0 2,131 99.8%

19.0 17 2,025 94.8% 2.5 0 2,131 99.8%

18.5 3 2,028 95.0% 2.0 0 2,131 99.8%

18.0 11 2,039 95.5% 1.5 1 2,132 99.9%

17.5 10 2,049 96.0% 1.0 0 2,132 99.9%

17.0 5 2,054 96.2% 0.5 0 2,132 99.9%
16.5 6 2,060 96.5% 0.0 3 2,135 100.0%

16.0 10 2,070 97.0%

15.5 7 2,077 97.3%

15.0 5 2,082 97.5%

14.5 5 2,087 97.8%
14.0 4 2,091 97.9%

13.5 4 2,095 98.1% 合計 2,135人

13.0 5 2,100 98.4% 平均点 36.91点
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